
County: Story Date : 11/03/2015

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,190 601 599 974 16

Ames 1-2 2,349 839 500 986 24

Ames 1-3 1,698 526 373 782 17

Ames 1-4 2,116 839 385 868 24

Ames 1-5 2,250 818 609 804 19

Ames 2-1 1,952 729 360 839 24

Ames 2-2 1,827 679 419 709 20

Ames 2-3 2,068 707 605 741 15

Ames 2-4 2,254 751 680 815 8

Ames 2-5 2,345 667 788 880 10

Ames 3-1 2,137 695 616 814 12

Ames 3-2 1,720 510 402 793 15

Ames 3-3 1,409 437 295 653 24

Ames 3-4 1,945 580 484 870 11

Ames 3-5 1,918 729 425 743 21

Ames 4-1 2,413 540 789 1,065 19

Ames 4-2 1,657 401 325 911 20

Ames 4-3 1,363 329 261 749 24

Ames 4-4 1,824 668 357 778 21

Ames 4-5 2,167 719 625 808 15

Cambridge/Union Twp 893 222 284 378 9

Collins/Collins Twp 523 102 187 230 4

Colo/New Albany Twp 811 182 258 370 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,562 633 991 925 13

Grant Twp 324 62 118 141 3
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Huxley 2,214 442 833 930 9

Kelley/Washington Twp 690 205 241 237 7

Lafayette Twp 320 67 136 115 2

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,062 228 330 500 4

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 359 83 144 131 1

Milford Twp 416 96 167 148 5

Nevada 1 1,102 260 269 565 8

Nevada 2 1,063 298 271 480 14

Nevada 3 1,124 319 335 460 10

Nevada 4 1,101 317 344 428 12

Nevada Twp 550 137 214 196 3

Palestine Twp 606 142 230 232 2

Richland Twp 259 49 102 108 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,298 286 474 528 10

Sherman Twp 157 23 67 64 3

Slater/Sheldahl 1,242 314 404 517 7

Story City 2,391 572 914 896 9

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 495 95 178 219 3

Grand Total 61,164 17,898 17,388 25,380 498

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green

I-VOTERS Page : 2


